ONE-DAY TOURNAMENT
29 June, 2013

FINAL STANDINGS (after 7 rounds)

Rank Player

1 Paul Mifsud

2 Mario Camilleri

3 Albert Zammit

4 Paul Frendo

5 Josephine Mayo

6 Marlene Calleja

7 Nicky V. Laurenti*
8 Maria Scicluna

9 Alfred Xuereb

10 Moses Azzopardi
11 Pauline Cilia
12 Laura Borg

HIGH GAME: Albert Zammit

* 4 games played

Wins

W wwwwibd b b S oo

578

Spread
304
-10
410
138
134
=57
2477
107

-160

-241

-550

-319

st

2nd

[

1St

Overall
Overall

Overall

Overall



