## ONE-DAY TOURNAMENT 29<sup>th</sup> June, 2013

## FINAL STANDINGS (after 7 rounds)

k Player	Wins	Spread		
Paul Mifsud	5	304	1 <sup>st</sup>	Overall
Mario Camilleri	5	-10	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Overall
Albert Zammit	4	410		
Paul Frendo	4	138	1 <sup>st</sup>	Overall
Josephine Mayo	4	134		
Marlene Calleja	4	-57	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Overall
Nicky V. Laurenti*	3	247		
Maria Scicluna	3	107		
Alfred Xuereb	3	-160		
Moses Azzopardi	3	-241		
Pauline Cilia	3	-550		
Laura Borg	1	-319		
	Paul Mifsud Mario Camilleri Albert Zammit Paul Frendo Josephine Mayo Marlene Calleja Nicky V. Laurenti* Maria Scicluna Alfred Xuereb Moses Azzopardi Pauline Cilia	Paul Mifsud 5 Mario Camilleri 5 Albert Zammit 4 Paul Frendo 4 Josephine Mayo 4 Marlene Calleja 4 Nicky V. Laurenti* 3 Maria Scicluna 3 Alfred Xuereb 3 Moses Azzopardi 3 Pauline Cilia 3	Paul Mifsud 5 304 Mario Camilleri 5 -10 Albert Zammit 4 410 Paul Frendo 4 138 Josephine Mayo 4 134 Marlene Calleja 4 -57 Nicky V. Laurenti* 3 247 Maria Scicluna 3 107 Alfred Xuereb 3 -160 Moses Azzopardi 3 -241 Pauline Cilia 3 -550	Paul Mifsud 5 304 1 <sup>st</sup> Mario Camilleri 5 -10 2 <sup>nd</sup> Albert Zammit 4 410 Paul Frendo 4 138 1 <sup>st</sup> Josephine Mayo 4 134 Marlene Calleja 4 -57 2 <sup>nd</sup> Nicky V. Laurenti* 3 247 Maria Scicluna 3 107 Alfred Xuereb 3 -160 Moses Azzopardi 3 -241 Pauline Cilia 3 -550

HIGH GAME: Albert Zammit 578

<sup>\* 4</sup> games played